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DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 
10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions 

Date: Wednesday, June 18, 
2025 Sign-In Sheet 

       Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 

to a solicitation? 

Interested Solicitation 

Dokun 

Technologies LLC 

Solomon 

Adedokun 

Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com Undecided  Y Yes N/A 

CBI International 

Group, Inc. 

Sherlyn Parker Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com Subcontractor Y Undecided  N/A 

Facility 

Maintenace & 

Services Group 

Lawanda Brown Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com Undecided  Y Undecided N/A 

RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

Corine G Walker Ph: 770-841-9315 

770-414-7975  

corine@rkreeves.com Subcontractor Y Yes 2025-100070-ITB 

Engiron Solutions 

LLC 

Jonathan Reeves Ph: 770-314-4403 Engiron@rkreeves.com Prime  Y Undecided  2025-100070-ITB 

Wastequip 

Manufacturing 

Company LLC 

Vicky C Turman 

& Holly Rhea 

Ph: 980-987-7602 vconnelly@wastequip.com Prime  N Yes 2025-054-ITB 



 

Georgia Sewer and 

Storm LLC 

Danielle Remely Ph: 470-589-1443 gss@gasewerstorm.com Undecided  Y Undecided  2025-100070-ITB 

Culligan Water 

Systems 

Todd King Ph: 678-614-9814 tking@culligancorp.com Prime  N Yes 2025-017-ITB 

Fleet Genius Rob Vezina Ph: 904-689-0172 rvezina@fleetgenius.com Prime  N Yes 2025-054-ITB 

Fleetgenius LLC Jason Staubs Ph: 828-205-3034 jstaubs@fleetgenius.com Prime  N Yes N/A 

Advance Global 

Solutions 

Kizmet “Nikki” 

Witherspoon 

Ph: 602-583-1782 raintodroughtwrm@gmail.com Prime  N Yes 2025-066-ITB 

ALIF 

TRANSPORT, 

INC. 

HASSAN 

ALHASSAN 

Ph: 404-399-9339 info@aliftransport.com Prime  Y Undecided  N/A 

FleetGenius, LLC Joseph Galindo Ph: 720-403-3005 jgalindo@fleetgenius.com Prime  N Yes 2025-054-ITB 

Engiron Solutions 

LLC 

Jonathan Reeves Ph: 770-314-4403 Engiron@rkreeves.com Undecided  Y Yes 2025-100070-ITB 

NGT Group LLC Asmir Vehabovic Ph: 678-862-4541 asmir.v@ngtgroupllc.com Prime N Yes 2025-079-ITB 

 Ryde Grading, 

Inc. 

Everton Archer Ph: 678-360-4581 info@eaestimating.com Prime Y Yes N/A 

BenCon Enterprises, Inc. 

DBA Superior Water 

Services 

 Eric 

Dotson 

Ph: 470-758-7220 edotson@superiorwatr.com Prime Y Yes 2025-017-ITB 



 

Land Engineering, 

Inc. 

David Goodine Ph: 678-814-4346 david.goodine@land.engineering Subcontractor Y No N/A 

 Snowflake 

Consulting 

Monique 

Cochrum 

Ph: 770-633-6175 info@snowflakeconsulting.org Undecided Y Yes 2025-056- ITB 

 Azimuth 

Contractors LLC 

 Maulik Patel Ph: 908-399-9610 office@azimuthcontractors.com Prime N Undecided 2025-079-ITB 

 
 

 
Solicitations announced:  2025-079-ITB Redan Road at South Mountain Lithonia Road Traffic Signal (270 Days)  
   2025-054-ITB Commercial Containers (Two-Year Contract with 3 Options to Renew) 
   2025-017-ITB Chemical Treatment for HVAC Equipment (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 
   2025-100070-ITB Consent Decree – Ongoing Sewer Condition Assessment and Rehabilitation (CD-OSCAR) 
    
    
 
  
 
 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates 

Each prime contractor must investigate and independently verify an LSBE's qualifications and ability to perform the service or work at issue. – "DeKalb 
First” Local Small Business Enterprise Ordinance, Section 2-207 


